
Room A:  Mrs. Jackson and Mrs. Rorbeck 
Room B:  Mrs. Hierholzer and Mrs. Mason 
Room C:  Mrs. Pound and Mrs. Leonor 
Room D:  Mrs. Koster and Mrs. Neu 

 
 

               August 2018 VPK Calendar 
      Bible Verse: “This is the day the Lord has made.” Psalm 118:24 
               Bible Character of the Month:  Abraham and Sarah 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 

 
Meet the 
Teacher 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 

12 
Theme: 

Welcome to 
School 

Lit. Select: 
“The Kissing 

Hand” 

13 

 
First Day of 

School 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

 

 

17 
 
 

18 

19 
Theme: 

All About Me 
Lit. Select: 
“Have You 

Filled A 
Bucket 
Today?” 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

Music 
Rooms: 
A, B & D 

23 
 

Music 
Room: C 

 

24 
 
 

25 

26 
 

Theme: 
Bears 

Letter: B 
Lit. Select: 
“Brown Bear, 
Brown Bear”  

27 
 

 
 
 

28 
 

29 
 

Music 
Rooms: 
A, B & D 

30 
 

Music 
Room: C 

 

31 
Teddy Bear 

Picnic 
All VPK 
Classes 

Apple Take 
Home 

Project Due 

 

 

 

Your child will need to bring a healthy snack (labeled with first and last name) in a 
small Ziploc bag. We will provide drink for snack time. No lunchboxes, please. 

                  
 08/01    Alexander Bessette 
 08/09    Johnathan Cope 
 08/09    Colton Lopez 
 08/11    Fern Hines 
 08/12    Tristan Altine 
  
     
         Monthly Highlights 
 

We are excited to have your child attend 
of our VPK program. We have planned a 
year filled with a variety of activities for 
your child. 
 
First Day of School:  08/13 
 
Teddy Bear Picnic: 08/31  
 

Please have your child bring in one of 
his/her favorite teddy bears. Label the 
bear with your child’s name. 
 
CDC Closed:  09/3 for Labor Day. 
 
Extended Day:  Extended Day will 
begin on September 4. 
Registration forms due by 
Monday, August 20. 
 
 

Happy Birthday to: Due to licensing requirements, parents are required to notify the CDC office if their 
child will be absent due to vacation or illness. You may call the CDC Office 
(407) 876-1155 and leave a message or send an email to 
cwunderlich@st.lukes.org. 


