



Room A: Mrs. Jackson and Mrs. Rorbeck
Room B: Mrs. Hierholzer and Mrs. Mason
Room C: Mrs. Pound and Mrs. Leonor
Room D: Mrs. Koster and Mrs. Neu

August 2018 VPK Calendar

Bible Verse: "This is the day the Lord has made." Psalm 118:24

Bible Character of the Month: Abraham and Sarah

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
SUNDAY				THURSDAY		SATURDAT	Happy Birthday to:
	Due to licensing requirements, parents are required to notify the CDC office if their child will be absent due to vacation or illness. You may call the CDC Office (407) 876-1155 and leave a message or send an email to						
	Your child will need to bring a healthy snack (labeled with first and last name) in a small Ziploc bag. We will provide drink for snack time. No lunchboxes, please.						08/01 Alexander Bessette 08/09 Johnathan Cope 08/09 Colton Lopez
			1	2	3	4	08/11 Fern Hines 08/12 Tristan Altine
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Monthly Highlights
			Meet the Teacher				We are excited to have your child attend of our VPK program. We have planned a year filled with a variety of activities for your child.
Theme: Welcome to School	13	14	15	16	17	18	First Day of School: 08/13 Teddy Bear Picnic: 08/31
Lit. Select: "The Kissing Hand"	First Day of School						Please have your child bring in one of his/her favorite teddy bears. Label the bear with your child's name.
19 <u>Theme:</u> All About Me	20	21	22 Music	23 Music	24	25	CDC Closed: 09/3 for Labor Day.
<u>Lit. Select:</u> "Have You Filled A Bucket			Rooms: A, B & D	Room: C			Extended Day: Extended Day will begin on September 4. Registration forms due by Monday, August 20.
Today?"							
Theme: Bears Letter: B Lit. Select: "Brown Bear, Brown Bear"	27	28	Music Rooms: A, B & D	Music Room: C	31 Teddy Bear Picnic All VPK Classes Apple Take Home Project Due		